
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S ALONG WENDY RD 277.43
FT, E 1310.26 FT, N 276.93 FT,

MOSES NOIDRIE J/MOSES CHERILYN C
5550 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-4S-17-08832-012

0000 VACANT
02

28417.00 1.00/

401 SW WENDY TER, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

06/27/2017 DF 8.40 79,800 0 0 79,800
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0
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0

91,150

0753/0720 11/14/1991 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN WITT

NOIDRIE MOSES
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BLDG:1:1: NOBILITY MH

LAND:1:1: JOINS RE # 08822 & 8817-001 (31.14 AC TO

XFOB:1:1: 1990 NOBILITY MH

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 1,350

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 3,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,350

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 79,800


